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Date: 13-06-2022 Health Bulletin Time: 6:00 PM 
                                             Bu l let in  No.  856  ( s i n c e  1 5 t h  M a r c h  2 0 2 0 )  

 

 
Positive Today: 26 

 
Recovered Today: 10 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 143 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 2.40% R% Recovery Percentage: 96.02% 

 
1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 93033  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 89330 (96.02%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3285 (3.53%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 275 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 1056  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 1718  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 1369407  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 13 19 65713 0 4534 70241 0 

Bageshwar 27 29 35587 0 2089 37672 0 

Chamoli 49 33 49158 1 3209 52365 4 

Champawat 1 2 62646 0 1912 64555 0 

Dehradun 364 233 375476 15 33323 408664 26 

Haridwar 97 83 308590 2 13157 321717 11 

Nainital 241 231 88916 1 11381 100227 12 

Pauri Garhwal 69 65 95525 0 5282 100800 6 

Pithoragarh 53 9 41886 0 2560 44434 15 

Rudraprayag 46 32 27637 1 2715 30352 5 

Tehri Garhwal 111 111 38097 4 2381 40471 9 

US Nagar 530 189 138842 2 8820 147638 55 

Uttarkashi 117 20 41334 0 1670 43002 23 

Total 1718 1056 1369407 26 93033 1462138 166 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4534 4138 4 4 388 

Bageshwar 2089 2002 0 0 87 

Chamoli 3209 3095 5 3 106 

Champawat 1912 1891 0 1 20 

Dehradun 33323 32691 91 174 367 

Haridwar 13157 12891 7 25 234 

Nainital 11381 11294 6 29 52 

Pauri Garhwal 5282 4293 3 18 968 

Pithoragarh 2560 2420 0 4 136 

Rudraprayag 2715 2582 3 2 128 

Tehri Garhwal 2381 2029 4 5 343 

U.S. Nagar 8820 8522 8 5 285 

Uttarkashi 1670 1482 12 5 171 

Total 93033 89330 143 275 3285 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  
 

              

                13 t h  June 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       1193 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          14765 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9034273 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8446061 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        625442 

 

 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      

1st Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 18819 11744 29156 23264 383917 357693 6023 6033 9959 9763 42702 173 386 

Bageshwar 9813 6872 14122 13091 186348 172700 2514 2521 2323 2402 26479 97 384 

Chamoli 14912 12260 19713 18790 275211 271433 3988 4022 6493 6634 41740 70 1109 

Champawat 10154 5935 13387 11013 184641 172810 2255 2315 7583 7517 18084 113 45 

Dehradun 63310 34421 101911 77784 1579492 1483603 37246 36723 30671 31302 142624 966 763 

Haridwar 67528 12915 80948 43739 1516596 1457409 17787 17623 48462 48451 64374 2620 1068 

Nainital 39649 21813 52635 40060 758600 738324 14196 14008 20113 20236 61180 616 236 

Pauri 21164 11145 32418 27442 454776 430942 7922 7936 7101 7190 44086 386 406 

Pithoragarh 15670 9728 23670 19858 327605 318321 4095 4112 8321 8415 26873 252 165 

Rudraprayag 8592 5788 12600 10938 174017 160598 2466 2456 2692 2713 16729 21 232 

Tehri 22474 15470 31177 27610 400393 365326 6254 6316 4930 5041 43035 460 624 

US Nagar 60242 37801 92646 81038 1358850 1377770 12494 12613 34795 34016 64643 2620 396 

Uttarkashi 12803 7218 18202 15828 236967 226616 3462 3487 5000 5106 32893 356 201 

Total 365130 193110 522585 410455 7837413 7533545 120702 120165 188443 188786 625442 8750 6015 
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DETAILED STUDY OF COVID-19 STATUS SINCE 15.03.2020 

 

S+vty Sample Positivity: 4.39% R% Recovery Percentage: 96.04% 
 

 CFR (%Death): 1.76% 
 

 Migrated Cases:  2.17% 

 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected: 437818 

2. Total Number of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured: 420480 

3. Total Number of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state: 9502 

4. Total Number of COVID-19 Deaths: 7693 

5. Total number of cumulative samples found negative: 9545160 

     6. Total number of cumulative samples tested: 9982978 

   

Districts wise Status of COVID-19 

 
 

   District 

 

Cumulative 

samples Tested 

 

Negative 

Cumulative  

 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Treated/ 

Cured till 

Date  

 

Cumulative 

Deaths 

 

Cumulative 

Migrated/others 

Almora 321474 304699 16775 15562 200 1009 

Bageshwar 257253 249397 7856 7683 61 112 

Chamoli 357342 341881 15461 15078 65 313 

Champawat 337979 328388 9591 9328 54 209 

Dehradun 2443600 2297545 146055 141293 3701 970 

Haridwar 2585759 2521017 64742 62054 1049 1632 

Nainital 714675 663952 50723 49547 976 194 

Pauri Garhwal 529418 506394 23024 21013 333 1675 

Pithoragarh 286781 273930 12851 12421 186 244 

Rudraprayag 240090 228569 11521 11122 108 288 

Tehri Garhwal 362503 344282 18221 16860 115 1242 

U.S. Nagar 1147102 1100336 46766 44894 766 1098 

Uttarkashi 399002 384770 14232 13625 79 516 

Total 9982978 9545160 437818 420480 7693 9502 

 

 


